kT

Fujieda City

B ERFE ] © B
=)

bus stop name 1 2 3 4 5 6 - |busstopname| 1 2 3 4 5 6
1|3 | o 92| 7:30 140:20{12:10{15:25| 17:30 Do (1|t 9:30 111:20|13:00(14:35 | 16:35 | , 18:30
airport 6:38 | 8:10 . . ; 18:13 airport ; . . . . 18:37
glE .28 |+ 8:13 [10:58(12:43|15:68| , {5:03 2|eonth | 9:37 [11:27(13:07|14:42|16:42| , {8:57
| MtFuiShizuka )| © 6:45 | 8:20 |11:00(12:50(16:05| £ 15:70 ;L st 110:10{12:00{13:40|15:15 [17:15 |, 19:09
---Weekdays ---\WWeekends and holidays'X --Weekdays ---Weekends and holidays’X
%8/13-15 are regarded as weekends and holidays ‘ %8/13-15 are regarded as weekends and holidays
Fujieda Station South Entrance bus stop guide : Mt.Fuji ShizuokaAirport bus stop guide

Hamamatsu m‘ Shizuoka

F: Station :q
Ole South=/_]

FujiedaEntrance
Shimada Line bus stop 4

Hotel
Ole \—L south entrance

k—"\ platform Shizuoka Line bus stop 3
gl caution

Please wait in front
of the bus stop to
get on the bus.

administration
termital | building
0.60:=¢

parking for.peopleN_  parking

with disabilities lot (-I-l—
B Fujieda Line
bus stop 1

one way / 500yen. Elementary school students and thox with . - This bus can hold 29 people. (seating capacity: 14)
disabilities are 250yen(one way),children younger than - -You might not be able to get on the bus,
elementary school age are free. : if it is full.

% You can pay by cash,most transport ICcards for round trip and multiple tickets. .  .\Wheelchair and stroller customers can

round trip ~/ 800yen(round-trip ticket) *  also ride.

multiple use coupon ./ 5,000yen(500yenx15coupon) :  .People who come first have the priority to get

%Round trip tickets and multiple use coupons are on sale in the bus, FujiedaTourist Information Center on a bus.Seat reservation is not accepted.

(north entrance of Fujieda Staion) and the general information desk of Mt. Fuji Shizuoka Airport.

FujiedalAirportiAccess|BusHPIMinformationlforroutelbus]in[euiiedalCitymwebsitelforMt3RujilShizuokalAirport P
v h
&7

&ALy local transportation section TEL:054-631-4169(weekday8:30~17:15)
RiedaCity.  hus company: Shizutetsu Justline Co., Ltd.Shizutetsu bus call center TEL:054-252-0505(7:30~20:00)




me information)

Bus departure ,and arrival times cannot be adjusted even if the flight'is
delayed.Flight plans are subject to change due to airline circumstances.

southlentrancelofikujiedalStation B MMPRUjilShizuokalAirports
airport access bus connection aircraft
bus [GRAST] aReal | tme  [8Efire destination
i 6:05 6:45 Thour20minute
LILSSt )\ 6:15 .. 6:55 | A thouriOminute S5 | FUkUOREIFOA]
7:30 30minute 8:50 | Okadamal[FDA]
2bus 8:20
7:40 1hour 9:20 Kumamoto[FDA)] 4/26~5/6.8/8~8/17
30minute | 11:30 | Shinchitose[FDA]
1hour25minute| 12:25 | Kagoshima[FDA]
Sbus 10:20 11:00 ThourdOminute| 12:40 NahalANAT/30~4/3D
Shanghai[The east of China] Mon.Wed.Fri.Sun
1hour45minute| 12:45 | Naha[ANA]5/1~10/25
1hour10minute| 14:00 | Shinchitose[ANA]
dbus | 12:10 12:50 |1hour15minute| 14:05 | Izumo[FDA]
1hour55minute| 14:45 | Hong Kong[HKE]
35minute | 16:40 | Fukuoka(FDA]
S5bus | 15:25 16:05 |[1hour35minute| 17:40 | Fukuoka(FDA]
1hour50minute| 17:55 | Seoul[Jeju]
6bus | 17:30 18:20 1hour40minute 20:00 | Hangzhou[Beijing Capital]Wed.Sat.
. 18:10 | A 1hour50minute
--Weekdays A ---Weekends and holidays
Mt'EujifShizuokalAirportiesasouthlentrancelof{iRujiedalStation)
aircraft connection airport access bus
deStination glrrl"l)\?;it tlme bUS ggggrrtture gttjg'gggarrival
Fukuoka[FDA] 10:55 25minute | 2bus | 11:20 12:00
Fukuoka[FDA] 11:50 |1hour10minute
Shinchitose[ANA])3/30~4/30 12:00 |1hour10Ominute| 3bus | 13:00 13:40
Shinchitose[ANA]5/1~10/25 12:05 55minute
Naha[ANA] 13:20 |1hour15minute
Shmchijtose[FDA] . . 13:30 1hour§minute abus | 14:35 15:15
Shanghai[The east of China] Mon.Wed.Fri.Sun | 13:40 55minute
Hong Kong[HKE] 14:00 35minute
Kagoshima[FDA]) 16:05 30minute 5bus | 16:35 17:35
lzumo[FDA] 17:05 | 1hour25m?nute 6bus | 18:30 | 19:10
Seoul[Jeju] 1hour15minute . 18:20 19:00




